1
Designed to provide a ‘safe-haven’ for
personnel in the petrochemical industry,
suddenly trapped in a hazardous or toxic
environment.
MA-626
The MineARC ChemSAFE Utility Design Range
Chemical

(26 Person)
PS-UD6-30-ELV
(30 Person)
The Utility Design features a narrow construction for space
restricted applications, while still providing ample internal space for
a range of occupancies - from 8 to 30 people. Constructed from
robust 4.75mm (3/16") steel plate, the safe haven's portable design
features lifting lugs and forklift slots, allowing easy manoeuvrability
around site.
The steel structure is fully sealed, offering 0% air change per
hour (ACH) for long term occupancy in a toxic gas release.
Features
PS-UD5-26-ELV
Model Occupancy (persons) Height (m/inch) Width (m/inch) Length (m/inch) Weight (kgs/lbs)
PS-UD1-08-ELV 8 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 3.73 / 147" 2,720 / 6,000
PS-UD2-12-ELV 12 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 4.34 / 171" 3,040 / 6,700
PS-UD3-16-ELV 16 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 5.55 / 219" 3,580 / 7,900
PS-UD4-20-ELV 20 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 6.77 / 266" 4,170 / 9,200
PS-UD5-26-ELV 26 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 7.98 / 314" 4,710 / 10,400
PS-UD6-30-ELV 30 2.24 / 88" 1.86 / 73.25" 9.19 / 362" 5,300 / 11,700
Custom dimensions and occupancies available. Safe haven dimensions are ultimately designed to client specifications.
Indicative weights only. Custom variations will impact final refuge chamber weight.
Standard Dimensions
5